With MIMO High Throughput OFDM (HT-OFDM) and Dual Channels x
Dual Polarization Mobile Mesh Network technology, this radio is a
high capacity Mobile Mesh node for 5GHz ISM band wireless
deployment as Mesh Network.
There are 14 channel BWs:
(2.5/3/3.5/4/5/6/7/8/10/15/20/30/40/52 MHz) can be selected
easily by software. This feature provides the flexibility of
deployment channel plan in high density city area.

WARRANTY
1 YEAR
ORDERING INFORMATION
LRHN3011-27 4.920~6.075 GHz 0.5 W Outdoor 4x4 MIMO HT-OFDM Mobile Mesh radio, 14 software selectable channel BW.
LRHNV3011-27 4.920~6.075 GHz 0.5 W Outdoor 4x4 MIMO HT-OFDM Mobile Mesh Vehicle radio, 14 software selectable channel BW
LRHN3011-35 4.920~6.075 GHz 3 W Outdoor 4x4 MIMO HT-OFDM Mobile Mesh radio, 14 software selectable channel BW
LRHN3011S-25 4.920~6.075 GHz 0.3 W Integrated 4x4 MIMO HT-OFDM Mobile Mesh radio, 14 software selectable channel BW.
LRHNV3011S-25 4.920~6.075 GHz 0.3 W Integrated 4x4 MIMO HT-OFDM Mobile Mesh Vehicle radio, 14 software selectable channel BW.
LRPW3011S-117 4.920~6.075 GHz 0.3 W Integrated 4x4 MIMO HT-OFDM Mobile Mesh PWS ; 14.8V / 17.5AH Li-ion Battry integrated
V1.0.2 / Oct / 2015
Specifications
function